
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start

0 R2 Fast Track Application Timeline 145.6 wks Fri 03/05/24
1 R2 Growth Cell:  High Level Development 

Programme - FAST TRACK PROCESS
145.6 wks Fri 03/05/24

2 Preliminary Asessment  - Legislation Enactment20 wks Fri 03/05/24

3 Fast Track RC Approval Process 24 wks Fri 20/09/24

4 Subdivision Infrastructure Design 32 wks Fri 26/07/24

5 HCC Infrastructure Approval Process 20 wks Fri 07/03/25

6 Bulk Earthworks Stages 1 & 2 Then Ongiong29.4 wks Mon 25/08/25

7 Earthworks Tender Process 5 wks Mon 25/08/25

8 Earthworks Construction (Whole Site) 24 wks Wed 01/10/25

9 Stage 1&2 Residential  Infrastructure (100 Lots)56.4 wks Mon 29/09/25

10 Tender (Stages 1 &2) Residential 6 wks Mon 29/09/25

11 Infrastructure Construction 30 wks Wed 26/11/25

12 Compliance 12 wks Wed 24/06/26

13 Titles 6 wks Wed 16/09/26

14 Stage 1 & 2 Industrial Infrastructure 56.4 wks Mon 29/09/25

15 Tenders (1 & 2) Industrial 5 wks Mon 29/09/25

16 Infrastructure Construction 30 wks Wed 26/11/25

17 Compliance 12 wks Wed 24/06/26

18 Titles 6 wks Wed 16/09/26

19 Catchment Wide Lead In Infrastructure 64 wks Wed 26/11/25

20 Infrastructure Construction 52 wks Wed 26/11/25

21 Compliance 12 wks Wed 25/11/26
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Project: R2 Fast Track Applicatio

Date: Fri 03/05/24


